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Homeowner Property Address Balance Total

Ayitiah, Dennis

Backus, Chad & Amy

Barthel, Stephen

Bean, Mike

Benton, Jarred

Bishop, Ben

Bloom, Rod & Julie

Bole, Devin & Lisa

Carlton, Steven & Elizabeth
Chase, Adam and Jessica
Christmas, Stephan

Cifuentes, Ely and Sherly
Colwell, Kyle and Rachel
Conrady, Colton

Crouch, Larry

DedJear, D'Andre and Shanna
Ellard, Reed

Esparza, Gustavo and Rebekah
Garrison, Chayse & Mikayla
Gentry, Kortni

Greene, Christopher

Gust, Stephanie

Hahn, John & Sharon

Herlean, Carson

Hernandez, Oscar Rojo & Seydy Yanez
Jones, Jeffrey

Kelley, Hiram & Elizabeth
Kinney, Connor

Lawson, Frank & Althea
Lindley, Julie & Kirby Eldenburg
Lyonga, Juliette and Lambe Mokeba
Mars, Joseph

McDonald, Ginger & Cody
Meneses, Cameron and Sonia
Newby, Jordan and Brittany
NexPoint SFR SPE 1, LLC 13920
North, Andy & Traci

Noteware, Dana & Rebecca
Oliver, Casey & Melissa
Podany, Bradley

Poole, Christopher

Rahlf, Dennis & Brenda

Ramos, Eduardo and Stacie

10005 NW 142nd Street
14300 Drakes Way
10121 NW 139th Terrace
13913 Korbyn Drive
9904 NW 141st Street
9913 NW 140th Street
9909 NW 140th Street
13917 Drakes Way

13904 Hunter Jackson Drive

10008 NW 141st Street
9932 NW 142nd Street
13817 Agate Drive
14008 Kamber Drive
14009 Agate Drive
14001 Agate Drive
10108 NW 137th Street
9901 NW 143rd Street
13916 Korbyn Drive
14020 Korbyn Drive
14000 Kamber Drive
9900 NW 142nd Street
14000 Korbyn Drive
14317 Teagen Lane
13812 Teagen Lane
9921 NW 141st Street
13905 Korbyn Drive
13825 Drakes Way
10112 NW 139th Circle
13913 Drakes Way
9925 NW 141st Street
10101 NW 143rd Street
13800 Agate Drive
13916 Drakes Way
14012 Drakes Way
10128 NW 137th Street
13920 Kamber Drive
13812 Agate Drive
13901 Korbyn Drive
14016 Korbyn Drive
13904 Drakes Way
13816 Teagen Lane
13928 Korbyn Drive
13825 Korbyn Drive

794.25
-40.86
365.54
365.54
634.97
365.54
1,034.78
365.54
365.54
365.54
365.54
365.54
-330.01
365.54
365.54
365.54
794.25
365.54
272.83
365.54
794.25
365.54
2,073.10
365.36
365.54
365.54
736.95
365.54
3,834.80
365.54
365.54
759.66
365.54
-77.48
342.40
-350.00
794.25
365.54
365.54
794.25
365.54
365.54
365.54
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Homeowner Property Address Balance Total
Reppert, Chris 13800 Kamber Drive 365.54
Ribble, Jonathan 10016 NW 139th Street 365.54
Riggs, John & Lisa 13824 Agate Drive 365.54
Rosetano, Timothy & Tasha 10017 NW 139th Street 365.54
Rushing, Kevin & Melinda 13912 Agate Drive 365.54
Sanchez, Salvador and Claudia Martinez 13820 Agate Drive 365.54
Sanders, Kristin 13816 Hunter Jackson Drive 365.54
Schilling, Lori Michelle 13821 Teagen Lane 89.88
Skinner, Travis 14012 Agate Drive 794.25
Soberanis, Shasta 14013 Korbyn Drive 3,122.57
Stafford, Andrew and Heather 10108 NW 141st Circle 101.40
Stafford, John and Heather 13901 Hunter Jackson Drive 365.54
Stanley, Michael and Krista 9924 NW 141st Street 365.54
Sukovaty, Emma and Sean Marota 10105 NW 138th Circle 365.54
Swenhaugen, Roxanne 14301 Limestone Lane 794.25
Thomas, Carl 13920 Hunter Jackson Drive 365.54
Thomas, James & Melynda 9921 NW 140th Street -100.00
Touchstone, Adam and Brooke 13816 Limestone Lane 365.54
Udomiaye, Ogeiage 9805 NW 143rd Street 365.54
Valencia, Antonio & Kaycee 13920 Korbyn Drive 794.25
Vison Property Group, LLC 13917 Agate Street 365.54
Welch, Jason 14005 Korbyn Drive 150.00
Wildman, Darrin 9909 NW 142nd Street 794.25
Wonn, Rustin and Crystal 10116 NW 140th Street 365.54
Zimmerman, Steven & Melissa 13805 Korbyn Drive 365.54
Total 34,755.74

Page 2 of 2



